Jason Keppler, Commissioner
jason.keppler@strongsville.org
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Team #/Name

Humble Warriors: Modern Yoga
Sv. United Methodist

Dirty Pickles

Raising Canes

Proud Warriors: Modern Yoga
Washington National

DROPPED OUT

Havest Saloon

Ustabees

McCullough Tax Service

MC18

Battle of Polly Law

Peaceful Warriors: Modern Yoga

2021
CO-ED SOFTBALL- FRIDAY'S

Manager Team #/Name Manager

Lower
Dan Sekerak 14 Dontes Ryan Mercier
Dan Walker 15 Bomb Squad Terell Cannon
Dana Siekaniec 16 The Jones Gang Wesley Jones
Jack Kemmett 17 VFW 9520 AL Post 234 Zach Bewley
Jamie Pantea UPPER/MIDDLE
Jennifer Zoch 21 Flyers/Crystal Keg Paul Mastnarto
Jesse C 22 Too Many Characters James Suchocki
Matt Maitino 23 Thunder Chickens Jay Panka
Megan Schoenholz 24 Wild Things Joe Hunt
Mike Wardick
Randy Hamm
Rick Gorski
Ron Born

9-Jul
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

8/20-8/27
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

*The home team is listed last, bats last, and sits on 1* base bench.

14x4 5x13

15x3 2x16 11x7

21x24 12x6 17x1

8x10 22x23 Bye 9

r/oto 7/30
C
NO GAMES

F
7x9 forfeit

14x4

15x3 11x7 forfeit

21x24

Bye 9 22x23 8x10

from 5/7

tourney

3x17 NO GAMES

4x16 5x22 6x24
14x23 | 15x21 m
2x1 11x9 Bye 10
r/oto 8/6
16-Jul F
6:30 PM | 7x10 forfeit
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

23-Jul
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM | 7x14 forfeit
9:30 PM

3x17 12x8
4x16 5x22 6x24
5x12 22x24 3x9

14x23 15x21
2x1 11x9 Bye 10 15x2 21x23 14x3

from 6/25 from 7/16

16x1 8x9

1 All games that are rained out will be placed at the end of the regular season.
2 The single elimination tournament will follow the make-up games.
3. No new inning will start after 1 hour and 5 minutes of play.
4 Home Run Limit is 3 with a one-up rule
5 Rainout Number- 440-580-3102, then hit prompt #1 after 4:00 p.m.

Volunteer Park- 21410 Lunn Rd. Rec Park #2- 16109 Foltz Pkwy.

F = Farnsworth Foltz #1

C = Cappy
S =Stroemple
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